
Date Day Place Time Opponent
8/12/16 Fri A 10:00	
  AM NELSONVILLE	
  -­‐YORK	
  (Scrimmage)
8/19/16 Fri A 6:00	
  PM MOUNT	
  GILEAD	
  (Jamboree)
8/26/16 Fri A 7:00	
  PM at	
  Fairfield	
  Union
9/2/16 FRI H 7:00	
  PM MAYSVILLE	
  
9/9/16 Fri A 7:00	
  PM at	
  Morgan
9/16/16 FRI H 7:00	
  PM CROOKSVILLE	
  (CANCER	
  AWARENESS)
9/23/16 Fri A 7:00	
  PM at	
  Tri-­‐Valley
9/30/16 FRI H 7:00	
  PM COSHOCTON	
  (Hall	
  of	
  Fame)
10/7/16 FRI H 7:00	
  PM WEST	
  MUSKINGUM	
  (Homecoming)
10/14/16 Fri A 7:00	
  PM at	
  Philo
10/21/16 FRI H 7:00	
  PM JOHN	
  GLENN	
  (Senior	
  Night)
10/28/16 Fri A 7:00	
  PM at	
  Sheridan

Date Day Place Time Opponent
8/12/16 Fri A 10:00	
  AM NELSONVILLE	
  -­‐YORK	
  (Scrimmage)
8/19/16 Fri A 6:00	
  PM MOUNT	
  GILEAD	
  (Jamboree)
8/27/16 Sat A 10:00	
  AM at	
  Fairfield	
  Union
9/3/16 Sat A 10:00	
  AM at	
  Maysville
9/10/16 SAT H 10:00	
  AM MORGAN
9/17/16 Sat A 10:00	
  AM OPEN
9/24/16 SAT H 10:00	
  AM TRI-­‐VALLEY
10/1/16 Sat A 10:00	
  AM at	
  Coshocton
10/8/16 Sat A 10:00	
  AM at	
  West	
  Muskingum
10/15/16 SAT H 10:00	
  AM PHILO
10/22/16 Sat A 10:00	
  AM at	
  John	
  Glenn

Date Day Place Time Opponent
8/18/16 Thu A 5:00	
  PM at	
  Lancaster	
  (8	
  Scrimmage)
8/25/16 Thu A 5:00	
  PM at	
  Sheridan
9/3/16 Sat A 12:00	
  PM at	
  Maysville
9/7/16 Wed A 5:00	
  PM at	
  Morgan
9/15/16 THU H 5:00	
  PM CROOKSVILLE

NEW	
  LEXINGTON	
  VARSITY	
  FOOTBALL	
  2016-­‐17

NEW	
  LEXINGTON	
  JV	
  FOOTBALL	
  2016-­‐17

NEW	
  LEXINGTON	
  MIDDLE	
  SCHOOL	
  FOOTBALL	
  2016-­‐17



9/22/16 Thu A 5:00	
  PM at	
  Tri-­‐Valley
10/6/16 THU H 5:00	
  PM WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
10/13/16 Thu A 6:15	
  PM at	
  Philo
10/20/16 THU H 5:00	
  PM JOHN	
  GLENN


